10  425.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7532 32*40 61071100 PCS  6375.00 425.00

10
 11  396.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7380 32*40 61071100 PCS  3960.00 396.00

12
 12  360.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7794 6*16 61071100 PCS  4320.00 360.00

12
 13  354.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7795 6*16 61071100 PCS  4248.00 354.00

75442.00

Total : 
RS. SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

FORTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1796.25

1796.25

178.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.